Route 548 - To Rockingham Effective: 09/12/2024
© ©

Bus Timetable

Timed Stops

10430/ 237193/
Stop No. Stand 3 10664 10595 Stand 12
Cockburn  Rockingham .
Route No. Frelgltanntle Rd/ Rd/ ROCKSI?;?ham
Magazine Ct Macedonia St
Monday to Friday
am 548 6:08 6:26 6:40 701
Tag on. Tag off.
548 756 8:15 8:28 8:49
548 8:56 915 9:28 9:49 Tag us.
548 9:56 10:16 10:29 10:51 Routes
548 10:54 1:14 1:26 1:48 .
Looking Mo US4 s w2 1250 View our platforms 548 Fremantle Stn- Rockingham Stn
pm : : : : :
548 1:54 246 2:29 2:53 from our platforms via Cockburn Rd & Patterson Rd
for more ’
. PR gjg ggg g:& ggg 33:: or anywhere else. For information about connections
Informatlon H 548 H 3:32 3:55 4:10 4:34 with other bus and train SerViceS,
548 S  3:35 3:58 4:12 4:36 G please use JourneyPlanner at
Visi . 548 3:44 4:06 4:22 4:46 @ @ transperth.wa.gov.au
isit us online 548 408 430 4:51 5:15
transperth.wa.gov.au 548 432 454 5:09 531
Get the app 548 4:56 5:18 5:31 5:52
Download our free 548 5:20 5:41 5:53 6:13
iPhone® or Android™ app 548 5:44 6:05 6:17 6:37
to help you plan your journey. 548 6:08 6:28 6:40 6:59
548 6:44 7:03 714 7:33
548 7:54 8:1 8:23 8:41
Saturday
am 548 D 7:39 8:01 - -
548 D 8:39 9:01 - -
548 9:39 10:01 10:13 10:33
. 548 10:39 11:01 113 1:33
Link to the Transperth app 548 11:39 12:01 12:13 12:33
for Android™ and iPhone® pm 548  12:39 1:02 1:14 1:34
548 1:39 2:02 2:14 2:34
Call us 548 2:39 3:02 3:14 3:34
InfoLine on 13 62 13 548 3:39 4:01 4:13 4:33
(TIS 13 14 50) 548 4:39 5:01 5:13 5:33 SUbUI'PS .
Hearing or speech impaired? gjg g 2;3 gg: : Beaconsfield Kwinana Beach
Call via NRS on 133 677 . : Coogee Naval Base
East Rockingh North C
Visit an InfoCentre at: Sunday and Public Holidays F::ma::lemq am chr;kin :l:?:e
¢ Airport Central Station am 548 D 8:39 9:00 - - Hamilton Hill South g "
« Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 548 D 9:39 10:00 - - amitton Al outh Fremantie
« Perth Busport 548 D 10:39 11:02 - - Henderson
o Perth Station 548 D 11:39 12:03 - -
e Perth Underground Station pm 548 D 12:39 1:03 - B
548 D 1:39 2:03 - -
548 D  2:39 3:02 - -
548 D  3:39 4:02 - -
548 D 4:39 5:02 - -
548 D 5:39 6:02 - - All Transperth buses are accessible

D Terminates on Cockburn Rd near Magazine Ct, Coogee.
H Operates on school holidays only.

S Operates on school days only and departs John Curtin
College of the Arts at 3.20pm.

’\% Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 548 - To Fremantle

Timed Stops @ @
23783/ 10428 /
Stop No. Stand 2 10622 10678 Stand 1
. Rockingham  Cockburn
Route No. Rocksl?gham Rd/ Rd/ Frersntanntle

Monday to Friday

am

Saturday

am

Sunday and Public Holidays

am

Macedonia St Magazine Ct

548 5:08 5:31 5:44 6:05
548 6:07 6:29 6:43 1.05
548 6:31 6:51 7:06 7:29
548 6:54 714 7:29 7:53
548 7:04 124 7:39 8:05
548 T:16 1:36 7:51 8:17

548 7:43 8:03 8:16 8:41

548 8:12 8:31 8:43 9:06
548 8:40 8:59 91 9:34
548 9:40 9:59 10:11 10:34
548 10:40 10:59 1 1:34
548 11:40 11:59 12:11 12:34
548 12:40 12:59 11 1:34
548 1:35 1:54 2:06 2:29
548 2:11 2:30 2:42 3:05
548 2:47 3:06 3:18 3:4

548 3:23 3:42 3:54 417

548 3:59 4:18 4:30 4:53
548 4:36 4:55 5:07 5:29
548 5:15 5:33 5:44 6:05
548 5:46 6:03 6:14 6:34

548 - - 7:09 7:34
548 - - 8:09 8:34
548 8:40 8:57 9:09 9:34
548 9:39 9:57 10:09 10:34
548 10:39 10:57 1:09 1:34
548 11:40 11:58 12:09 12:34
548 12:40 12:57 1:09 1:34
548 1:40 1:57 2:09 2:34
548 2:41 2:58 3:09 3:34
548 34 3:58 4:09 4:34
548 - - 5:09 5:34
548 - - 6:09 6:34

548 - - 8:13 8:34
548 - - 9:13 9:34
548 - - 10:12 10:34
548 - - 112 1:34
548 - - 12:12 12:34
548 - - 1:12 1:34
548 - - 2:12 2:34
548 - - 3:12 3:34
548 - - 4:13 4:34
548 - - 5:13 5:34

Love big events?
Love having
travel included.

Transperth is the best way
to get to all the big events,
and travel may be included
in your ticket. What’s not
to love? Find out more at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Legend

Route 548 Map

Timed Stop

Bus Routes

Bus Route starts
and terminates

Train Line
Hospital
Shopping Centre
Parks

A
N

Scale

Train / Bus Station

Bus Route Numbers

3km

P
o

~ )
S o

/ / Bull Creek @
A / FREMANTLE §
Fremantle 548 @
Station ! 3 Fremantle Hosp
Marketgtxgw\ South Tce :
A\ f
%\\/} & South St Murdoch®
Hampton Rd f
SOUTH !
FREMANTLE BEACONSFIELD - !
-
\‘ ) ',
& i i
N(%?TH S HAMILTON N |
coqeEE |5 HILL ™ |
I E '\ !
\ £y ) U 1
N g [ s i
@5\ \_ i
S |
Pantheon Av'ny SPEARWOOD ZON |
K’\\ ¢ Orsino Bvd E2 \
ZONE3 !
COOGEE -
‘(/ / \\\\
/ Cockburn Rd \ {‘
/ /
— Cockburn
/ (o) Cockbqrn Rd / (7 Central @
S/ Magazine Ct \{ \
__— L’\AK/E COOGEE S :
TN | (
R I Ct\:)ckpurn Rd < :
/K ‘o \_ MynsTER - i
J L - N\ i
) )l % 7 \\ i
L\ { ‘\ I
\ ¢ / }
B & Sparks Rd \ y : f
J N Aubin Grove @
r,‘g Quill Wy
\ HENDERSON
Indian
Ocean
ZONE 3
Z0
| HOPE NE 4
NAVAL BASE VALLEY
!
) Rockingham Rd /
/ Macedonia St
//
,"/ [a)
/ =
/ 2
g H
3?/ )
‘[’ [=%
4
\/\l
KWINANA
EACH MEDINA
CALISTA
5
Y
y/
/
EAST 5
ROCKINGHAM o
ROCK/NG%
SR ZONE 4
Louise St ZONE 5

T\\ Chalgrove Av =¥
{ Contest Pde =¥y

Rockingham-—_
Station~

e Rockinqham General Hosp
|
\

\ |

\ \ J



